Attachment N

Hebeler & Hamilton

Current Clienft List

Colorado Athletic Trainers Assoc.,

Chris Mathewson

20885 E. Sussex Court
Parker, CO 80138
303-766-5478

chris mathewson@msn.com

Colorada Academy of Audiology

Sandra Gabbard, Ph.D.
Director of Audiology
University of Colorado Hospital
P.O. Box 6510 Mail Stop F736
Aurora, CO 80045
720-848-2800
canuhear@yahco.com

Colorado Dental Association

Mr. Gary Cummins
Executive Director

3690 So. Yosemite Street
Denver, CO 80237-1808
303-740-6900
gary@cdacnline.org

Colorado Educational and Cultural Facilities

Authority

JoAnn Soker, Esa.
Executive Director

1981 Blake Street
Denver, CO 80202-1272
303-297-7332
jsoker@cecfa.org

Colorado Chapter, American Coliege of
Emergency Physicians

Barb Burgess
10465 Melody Dr. #101
Northglenn, CO 80234
303-255-2715
bburgess@estreet.com

FORBA Holdings, LLC

Todd Cruse

Senior Vice President

618 Church Street Suite 520
Nashville, TN 37219
615-750-0300
fcruse@forba.com

Colorade Girl Scout Legislative Monitoring
Council

Bev Murrato

Girl Scouts Mile High Council
400 So. Broadway

Denver, CO 80209
303-778-8774
bev.murrato@gscolorado.org

Colorado Nurses’ Association

Fran Ricker, RN, MSN, CGRN
Executive Director

1221 S. Clarkson Suite 205
Denver, CO 80210
303-757-5049
franricker@nurses-co.org

Colorado Allicnce of YMCAs

Jim Hiner

President and CEO
2625 S. Colorado Bivd.
Denver, CC 80222
720-524-2725
ihiner@denverymca.org

Charlie Hebeler, DrP.H., 2951 Scuth Adams / Denver, Colorado 80210 / 303-756-9846
Charlie@hebelerhamilton.com

Suzanne Hamilton, 65652 South Allison Ct. / Littleton, Colorado 80123 / 303-905-8777
Suzanne@hebelerhamilton.com




